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Nada Aad
Founder and Managing Partner
Mon Maki A Moi 
F&B Industry 
nada@monmakiamoi.com 

Pierre Daher
Head of Google Workspace – 
Emerging Markets
Google
Tech Industry 
pierredhr@gmail.com

Gaby El Hajj 
Plant Manager 
Le Pré
F&B Industry
Gaby.ElHajj@le-pre.com

 

Faissal Abdallah
CTIO
Africell Angola
Telecom & Digital Transformation 
Industries
faissal.abdallah@gmail.com

Yasser Dabboussi 
Managing Director 
Dabboussi Group SAL
Automotive / Insurance Industries 
ytd@dabboussigroup.com

Gen. Bassem El Ahmadieh 
Commander of North Lebanon 
Military Region 
Director of Research and 
Strategic Studies Center
Lebanese Army 
bassimahmadieh@gmail.com

Wael Bitar 
Managing Partner 
Ebco Bitar
General Contracting & 
Real Estate Development Industries 
wael@ebcobitar.com

Nour de Vos
Entrepreneur and 
Senior Portfolio Manager
Equi.com and Nftperp.xyz
Cryptos, Trading, & 
Alternatives AM Industries
nour.devos@gmail.com 

Michel Gedeon
CEO
Gedeon Group
Distribution and Master Franchisee 
michel.gedeon@gedeonco.com

Rony Khairallah
Head of Administration and Finance
MTV Lebanon & Studiovision
Media Industry 
rony.khairallah@mtv.com.lb

Michel Kattouah
CIO
Shedu Group, Dubai - UAE 
Tech. Industry 
michel@kattouah.info

Mustafa Shamas 
Cofounder Albab Incubator 
Cofounder Alpha Capital Tech. 
Fund New Media & 
Tech. Industry 
mustafa@mangomolo.com
 

Fadi Najem
Managing Partner
Najem Group & Co, 
Najem Group Doha, 
Étoile de Pompadour
Stone Industry & Hospitality Industry 
fadi@najemgroup.com

Nayla Tueini
CEO and Editor in Chief
Annahar and Annahar Al Arabi 
Media Industry 
nayla.tueni@annahar.com.lb

Crystel Martinos Najem
Managing Partner
M Group SAL (Minotti) 
Commercial Trading 
c.martinos@mgroupme.com

John Tarakdjian
Managing Director
Alpha Technology Group 
New Media & Tech. Industry
john@dotcomlb.com

 


